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Thaís Christina Coelho Siqueira 62700398 1.20 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.60 5.00 8.40

Thais Franco De Sá Pimenta 62700622 1.20 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.60 4.40 8.20

Thamiris Magalhaes De Sousa 62700748 1.20 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.60 3.80 6.80

Thyago Roberto Dias Santos 62700670 1.00 0.80 0.20 0.20 0.60 4.20 7.00

Tiago Henrique Da Silva Furtado 62700625 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.60 3.20 6.20

Tiago Júlio De Farias Martins 62700492 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.20 0.60 4.60 7.60

Tiago Vinicius Volpato Da Costa 62700102 1.00 0.80 0.40 0.20 0.60 4.20 7.20

Trayce Anne Damasceno Melo 62700062 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.20 0.60 4.00 6.80

Tylon José Paes Maués 62700879 1.00 0.80 0.60 0.20 0.60 4.00 7.20

Vanda Gisele Duarte Ferreira Da Silva 62700483 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.60 4.60 7.40

Vânia Viana Pinto 62700849 1.00 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.60 3.80 7.40

Vinícius Henrique Fontana 62700132 1.20 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.60 5.00 9.00

Vívian De Nazareth Santos Carvalho 62700701 1.00 0.80 0.60 0.20 0.60 4.60 7.80

Vivianny De Matos Santos 62700371 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.60 3.60 6.60

Wanderson Dos Anjos Curcino 62700614 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.60 4.00 7.00

Wanessa Alexandrino Viana 62700686 1.00 0.80 0.60 0.20 0.60 3.40 6.60

Will Montenegro Teixeira 62700455 1.20 0.80 0.80 0.20 0.60 4.40 8.00

402 – PUBLICITÁRIO

NOME INSCRIÇÃO Língua 
Portuguesa

Raciocínio Lógico e 
Matemático Legislação Geral Ética e Qualidade 

no Serviço Público
Noções de 
Informática

Conhecimentos 
Específi cos

NOTA DA PROVA 
OBJETIVA

Adriana Barreto Albuquerque Pinto 62900639 1.00 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.60 4.20 7.60

Alan Corrêa De Souza 62900386 1.20 0.80 0.60 0.20 0.60 5.20 8.60

Alberto De Melo Saliba 62900634 1.00 0.60 0.20 0.40 0.60 3.60 6.40

Alexandre Lúcio Modesto Vergne 62900307 1.20 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.60 4.00 7.20

Aliane Ferreira Moraes 62900284 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.40 3.20 6.00

Allan Nascimento Dionisio 62900843 1.00 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.40 4.80 8.00

Alvaro Triano Da Silva 62900006 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.20 0.60 4.00 6.60

Amanda Roberta Amaro Menezes 62900461 1.00 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.60 4.00 7.20

Ana Lidia Marreiros Tavares Vieira 62900259 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.60 5.00 8.60

Ana Luiza Nogueira Da Rocha 62900529 1.20 0.80 0.40 0.20 0.60 4.80 8.00

Ana Paula Da Costa Bronze 62900711 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.60 4.00 7.20

Ana Paula Mendes Pereira De Vilhena 62900839 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 4.40 7.60

Ana Paula Souza Sodré 62900589 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.60 3.60 6.60

Andersen Sanclay Da Conceição Cardoso 62900610 1.20 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.40 4.60 7.80

Ariany Corrêa Medeiros 62900160 1.20 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.60 4.40 7.80

Bárbara Lannay Pereira Serra 62900956 0.80 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 4.20 6.40

Bruna Marcela Silva Da Silva 62900649 1.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.60 4.20 6.40

Camile Pina Ribeiro 62900835 1.20 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.60 4.80 8.20

Carolina Rabelo De Souza 62900408 1.00 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.60 4.20 7.80

Daniella Andrade Eguchi 62900012 1.00 0.80 0.60 0.20 0.60 4.00 7.20

Dejanilton Machado Arnaud 62900934 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.60 4.00 7.20

Diego Silva Corrêa 62900569 1.20 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.60 3.80 7.40

Emerson Regis Maciel 62900716 1.00 0.40 0.00 0.20 0.40 4.40 6.40


